CHIANTI

Palagetto Unoaked ’ 14
Ruffino Ducale Riserva’l 3

Il Brunone’l |

OTHER ITALIAN REDS

i Muri Primitivo ’ |5

Franco Serra Barbera d'Alba’ 14

Rocco del Dragone Aglianico 12

Caparzo Rosso di Montalcino ’14

Cataldi Madonna Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ’ 14

Banfi Belnero Sangiovese ’ 13

AMARONE & VALPOLICELLA

Palazzo della Torre Valpolicella ’13
Allegrini La Grola Valpolicella Classico ’12
Luigi Righetti Amarone ’12

Allegrini Amarone ’| |
g

SUPER TUSCANS

Banfi Centine Rosso ’ 14
Borgo Scopeto Borgonero ‘14
Ruffino Modus ’1 3

Antinori Tignanello ’12

BRUNELLO, BAROLO & BARBARESCO
Caparzo Brunello di Montalcino ’I |
Franco Serra Barolo ’12

Ceretto Asij Barbaresco 'l |

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Puglia, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Campania, Italy

Tuscany, Italy
Abruzzo, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Verona, Italy
Verona, Italy
Verona, Italy

Verona, Italy

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Glass

Quartino Bottle

20

21

21

31

39

47

31
35
39
43
47

60

43

56

67

116

31
43
51

1 44

60
60

90



Glass Quartino Bottle

SPICY REDS
Palacios Remondo La Vendimia ’ |4 Rioja, Spain 10 13 39
Michael David’s Seven Deadly Zins ’ |4 Lodi, CA I 15 43
Seghesio Zinfandel ’14 Sonoma, CA 17 48
Orin Swift’s The Prisoner ’I5 Napa Valley, CA 21 60
Orin Swift’s Papillon ’13 Napa Valley, CA 95
BORDEAUX
Chateau Haut Beaumard ’14 Graves de Vayres, France 9 12 35
Chateau St. Georges 12 St. Emilion, France 25 71
Chateau de Pez’| | St. Estéphe, France 82

OTHER REDS & RED BLENDS

The Dreaming Tree Crush ’14 North Coast, CA 10 13 39

Red Knot Shiraz ’15 McLaren Vale,Australia || I5 43

Cain Cuvee NVI I NV Napa Valley, CA 23 68
PINOT NOIR

Cono Sur Bicicleta ’ 15 Central Valley, Chile 8 I 31

Clos du Bois’I5  North Coast, CA 10 13 39

Acacia’l4  Carneros, CA I I5 43

La Follette ’I3 North Coast, CA 12 17 47

Omen’15 Rogue Valley, OR 12 17 47

Jacques Girardin OldVines ’'14  Cote d’Or, France 18 49

Van Duzer Estate ’14  Willamette Valley, OR 20 56



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Disruption ’14

Katherine Goldschmidt ’|5

Columbia Crest H3 ’14

Franciscan ’13

Beringer Knight’s Valley ’ 14

J. Lohr Hilltop ’14

Jordan ’12

Silver Oak ’12

MALBEC

Ernesto Catena’s Padrillos 15
Terrazas ’14
Noir 46’10

MAAL Biutiful ’15

MERLOT
Skyfall *15
Simi ’ 14

Airfield ’14

Columbia Valley, WA

Alexander Valley, CA

Horse Heaven Hills, WA

Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Alexander Valley, CA

Alexander Valley, CA

Altamira, Argentina
Mendoza,Argentina
Cahors, France

Altamira, Argentina

Columbia Valley, WA
Sonoma, CA

Yakima Valley, WA

Glass

Quartino Bottle

33
43
47
52
52
52
77

108

31

43

43

47

39
43

51



C HAR DO N NAY Glass Quartino Bottle

Caldora’l5 Abruzzo, Italy 8 I 31

Ruffino Unoaked ’14 Tuscany, Italy 9 12 35

La Crema’l4 Sonoma Coast, CA 10 13 39

Matrot ‘14 Burgundy, France I I5 43

Jordan’I3 Russian River Valley, CA 21 60

Cakebread ’14 Napa Valley, CA 69
PINOT GRIGIO

Ruffino Lumina’15 Venezia Giulia, Italy 8 I 31

Banfi San Angelo ’15 Tuscany, Italy 10 13 39

Santa Margherita ’ |5 Alto Adige, Italy 12 17 47

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Charles Krug’16 St. Helena, CA 9 13 35
Ranga Ranga ’I5 Marlborough, NZ 10 13 39
Kim Crawford’l6 Marlborough, NZ 12 17 47
SWEET
Beringer White Zinfandel NV California 6 9 23
Riunite Lambrusco NV Emiliga-Romagna, Italy 6 9 23
Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling ’I5 Columbia Valley, WA 7 10 27
Ruffino Moscato d’Asti ’ 15 Piedmont, ltaly 9 12 35
Batasiolo Moscato D‘Asti ’|5 Piedmont, Italy I I5 43
Jackson Triggs Vidal Icewine ’15 5 I5
Pacific Rim Framboise NV 8 24
SPARKLING
Anna de Cordoniu Blanc de Blancs Cava NV Aragon, Spain 9 35
Tiamo Prosecco NV Valdobbiadene, Italy 9 35
Martini & Rossi Asti Spumante NV Piedmont, Italy 9 35
Banfi Rosa Regale "I 5 Piedmont, Italy 9 35
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut NV Champagne, France 60

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin NV Champagne, France 95



